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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Archivers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Archiver.lha
needs MU
DeTar.lha
source
GPDMS. lha
Lha2lzx_v102.1lha
lzxconv2.lha
LZX, (v
madsl_b5.1lha
Packmasterl2l.lha
and PGP
shop.lha
UnARJ241.1ha
source
ViewDIZ.lha
xFX.lha

util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc

util/arc

util/arc
util/arc

util/arc
util/arc

util/arc
util/arc

help

Size Age Description

48K
18K
102K

666K
120K

8K
131K

87K
123K

The best Gui for Lha, Lzx...etc.! V2.3.1

DeTar for Amiga (68000/030) V1.3, incl. <
An interface for DMS (ITALIAN)
LHA to LZX convt GUI multiselect Statis

Converts LHA/LZH/ZIP/ZOO/ARC/PP/XPK ARJ ->

Archving/Extracting util. Version 1.5
GUI for LHA,LHASFX,LZX,DMS,ZIP,UNZIP,UNARJ

Simple util to chop file into n bytes
Amiga port of UnARJ 2.41 (68000/030), incl.
File_id.diz GUI viewer/editor; v1.9

Multiformat disk archiver
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